

Civil Revision No. 15 of 2019

24.01.2019

Present: Mr. K.S. Pandeer, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Arun Sehgal, Advocate, vice counsel, for the
respondent No.1.

CMP(M) No. 75 of 2019

Learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of
respondent No.1, prays for and is granted two weeks time to
file reply to the application. As prayed for, list on
15.02.2019.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Vacation Judge

January 24, 2019

(raman/rohit) **a**