

Civil Revision No. 15 of 2019

12.11.2021 Present: Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 12, 2021
(vinod)