

***Shakeel Ahmed Vs. HP Wakf Board & Ors.
Civil Revision No. 15 of 2019***

05.07.2022 Present: Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate, for the respondent No.1.

No notice has been issued to respondent Nos. 2 to 5.

As prayed for, list in the month of September, 2022.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

July 05, 2022
(vinod)