

Shakeel Ahmed Vs. Himachal Pradesh Wakf Board & Ors.

Civil Revision No. 15 of 2019

03.04.2024 Present: Mr. Ankush Dass Sood, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate, for petitioner.

Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.1.

As prayed for, list after four weeks to enable the learned instructing Counsel for petitioner to have instructions.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 03, 2024
(Shivank)