

Shakeel Ahmed Vs. H.P. Wakf Board & others

Civil Revision No. 15 of 2019

28.05.2024 **Present:** Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.K.Bawal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajay
Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

No notices issued to respondents Nos.
2 to 5.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, list on 26.06.2024.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

May 28, 2024
(ravinder)