

Shakeel Ahmed vs. H.P. Wakf Board & others
Civil Revision No.15 of 2019

26.06.2024 Present:

Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

No notices issued to respondents Nos. 2 to 5.

List before the appropriate Bench after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 26, 2024
(tarun)