

**Shakeel Ahmed vs. H.P. Wakf Board & others**

**Civil Revision No. 15/2019**

**13.08.2024 Present:**

None for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

No notices issued to respondents No. 2 to 5.

In the interest of justice, list after four weeks.

**(Bipin C. Negi)  
Judge**

August 13, 2024  
tarun