

Shakeel Ahmed vs. H.P. Wakf Board & others

Civil Revision No. 15/2019

09.01.2025 Present:

Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhinav Thakur, Advocate vice Mr. Ajay Sharma,
Advocate, for respondent No.1.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the mater after ensuing winter vacation on 8th April, 2025.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

January 09, 2025
tarun