

Shakeel Ahmed vs. H.P. Wakf Board & others

Civil Revision No. 15/2019

30.04.2025 Present:

Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. R.K. Bawa, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

No notice issued to respondents No. 2 to 5.

As jointly prayed, list on **18th June, 2025**.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

April 30, 2025
tarun